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YOUNG EPILEPSY, LINGFIELD, SURREY, RH7 6PW 

Tel:  01342 832243    
 

ST. PIERS SCHOOL TERM DATES 2012 - 2013 
 
 
Autumn Term 2012 
Monday 3rd September 2012  Residential students return to houses  

from 2.30 pm  
Tuesday 4th September 2012  Day & Residential students start School  
Friday 26th October 2012   Break for half term – Students finish at lunchtime 
       

H  A  L F     T  E  R  M 

 
Monday 5th November 2012  Residential students return to houses and hostels  

from 2.30 pm  
Tuesday 6th  November 2012  Day & Residential students start School. 
Friday 21st December 2012  Break for end of term – students finish at lunchtime 
 
 
Spring Term 2013 
Thursday 3rd January 2013  Residential students return to houses and hostels  

from 2.30 pm 
Friday 4th January 2013   Day & Residential students start School 
Friday 15th February 2013  Break for half term – students finish at lunchtime 
       

H  A  L  F      T  E  R  M 

 
Monday 25th February 2013  Residential students return to houses and hostels  

from 2.30 pm 
Tuesday 26th February 2013  Day & Residential students start School 
Thursday 28th March 2013  Break for end of term – students finish at lunchtime 
 
 
Summer Term 2013 
Monday 15th April 2013            Residential students return to houses and hostels  

from 2.30 pm  
Tuesday 16th April 2013   Day & Residential students start School 
Monday 6th May 2013   May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday 24th May 2013   Break for half term – students finish at lunchtime 
       

H  A  L  F      T  E  R  M 

 
Monday 10th June 2013   Residential students return to houses and hostels  

from 2.30 pm  
Tuesday 11th  June 2013   Day & Residential students start School 
Friday 26th July 2013       Break for end of term – students finish at lunchtime 
 
 

Parents’ Day – Saturday 17th November 2012 


